Draka Marine, Oil & Gas
+1 281-209-1070 / +1 888-354-CABL (2225)
website:  na.prysmiangroup.com/oil-gas
Applications
Bostrig™ Type P Marine and Offshore Cable is primarily
designed for power, control, signal, and instrumentation
applications for offshore and land drilling rigs, marine
vessels, and offshore production facilities.

Diameter
(nominal)
Character
Impedance Inductance Capacitance
Cable  Weight
(approximate)
in  mm in mm in mm Ω/kft Ω/km mH/kft mH/km pF/ft  pF/m Lbs/Mft Kg/Km
TP(0S)14PNBS-1 T26693 1 .030 0.76 0.060 1.5 0.580 14.7 60 197 0.10 33 28 92 235 350
TP(I/S-0S)14PNBS-2 T26443 2 .030 0.76 0.060 1.5 0.820 20.8 68 223 0.12 39 25 82 410 610
TP(I/S-0S)14PNBS-3 T26444 3 .030 0.76 0.080 2.0 0.890 22.6 68 223 0.12 39 25 82 535 795
TP(I/S-0S)14PNBS-4 T26445 4 .030 0.76 0.080 2.0 0.960 24.4 68 223 0.12 39 25 82 605 900
TP(I/S-0S)14PNBS-5 T26446 5 .030 0.76 0.080 2.0 1.030 26.2 68 223 0.12 39 25 82 650 965
TP(I/S-0S)14PNBS-6 T26447 6 .030 0.76 0.080 2.0 1.140 29.0 68 223 0.12 39 25 82 780 1,160
TP(I/S-0S)14PNBS-7 T26448 7 .030 0.76 0.080 2.0 1.150 29.2 68 223 0.12 39 25 82 875 1,300
TP(I/S-0S)14PNBS-8 T26449 8 .030 0.76 0.080 2.0 1.190 30.2 68 223 0.12 39 25 82 995 1,480
TP(I/S-0S)14PNBS-10 T26450 10 .030 0.76 0.080 2.0 1.290 32.8 68 223 0.12 39 25 82 1,030 1,535
TP(I/S-0S)14PNBS-12 T26451 12 .030 0.76 0.080 2.0 1.380 35.1 68 223 0.12 39 25 82 1,260 1,875
TP(I/S-0S)14PNBS-16 T26452 16 .030 0.76 0.080 2.0 1.520 38.6 68 223 0.12 39 25 82 1,525 2,270
TP(I/S-0S)14PNBS-20 T26453 20 .030 0.76 0.110 2.8 1.800 45.7 68 223 0.12 39 25 82 1,960 2,915
TP(I/S-0S)14PNBS-24 T26454 24 .030 0.76 0.110 2.8 1.950 49.5 68 223 0.12 39 25 82 2,440 3,630
Draka Marine, Oil & Gas
+1 281-209-1070 / +1 888-354-CABL (2225)
website:  na.prysmiangroup.com/oil-gas
BOSTRIG™ TYPE P SIGNAL CABLE 600V OR 0.6/1kV

Cable Diameter
(nominal)
Explosion Proof:
Armored
Non-Explosion Proof:
Armored
Non-Explosion Proof:
Armored
Explosion Proof:
(Armored)
Hub Size Reference
Non-Explosion Proof:
(Armored) - NPT Thread
Size Reference
in mm (metric) (NPT)
TP(0S)14PNBS-1 T26693 0.580 14.7 424AN-01/ 02/ 10 474SW-52 474NP-04/ 07 01 = 1/2" 03 = 1/2" - 14 NPT
TP(I/S-0S)14PNBS-2 T26443 0.820 20.8 424AN-03/ 12 474SW-55 474NP-10/ 14 02 = 3/4" 04 = 1/2" - 14 NPT
TP(I/S-0S)14PNBS-3 T26444 0.890 22.6 424AN-03/ 04/ 12/ 15 474SW-55 474NP-10/ 14 03 = 1" 07 = 3/4" - 14 NPT
TP(I/S-0S)14PNBS-4 T26445 0.960 24.4 424AN-04/ 15 474SW-55 474NP-10/ 14 04 = 1-1/4" 05 = 1/2" - 14 NPT
TP(I/S-0S)14PNBS-5 T26446 1.030 26.2 424AN-04/ 15 474SW-56 474NP-15/ 20 05 = 1-1/2" 08 = 3/4" - 14 NPT
TP(I/S-0S)14PNBS-6 T26447 1.140 29.0 424AN-05 474SW-56 474NP-15/ 20 06 = 2" 10 = 3/4" - 14 NPT
TP(I/S-0S)14PNBS-7 T26448 1.150 29.2 424AN-05 474SW-56 474NP-15/ 20 07 = 2-1/2" 14 = 1" - 11-1/2 NPT
TP(I/S-0S)14PNBS-8 T26449 1.190 30.2 424AN-05 474SW-56 474NP-15/ 20 08 = 3" 15 = 1" - 11-1/2 NPT
TP(I/S-0S)14PNBS-10 T26450 1.290 32.8 424AN-05 474SW-57 474NP-21/ 27 09 = 3-1/2" 20 = 1-1/4" - 11-1/2 NPT
TP(I/S-0S)14PNBS-12 T26451 1.380 35.1 424AN-05 474SW-57 474NP-21/ 27 10 = 1/2" 21 = 1-1/4" - 11-1/2 NPT
TP(I/S-0S)14PNBS-16 T26452 1.520 38.6 424AN-06 474SW-57 474NP-21/ 27 12 = 3/4" 27 = 1-1/2" - 11-1/2 NPT